Classificacéo da Etapa (ASAR»ZO
CASARAO DIURNA de It
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca

1 Los Gringos 97 0 4 101 0
2 Tequila na Trilha 191 0 25 216 115
3 Chucrute a Mineira 248 0 14 262 46
4 Na Pegada 234 0 35 269 7
5 Sedentérios -Masquerade 291 0 a7 338 69
6 Maizena 453 0 2 455 117
7 Tomba & Rala 501 0 17 518 63
8 Jaguar 462 201 21 684 166
9 As Mercenarias 482 201 23 706 22
10 Pé na Tabua 508 201 24 733 27
11 Zé Calango c'Asbota 544 201 16 761 28
12 Confiance Adventure 590 201 29 820 59
13 Turminha Bacana 750 201 49 1.000 180
14 Cataflan & Lost 1202 201 21 1.424 424
15 Lost Sorocaba 1336 201 68 1.605 181
16 Bulldog 1653 0 110 1.763 158
17 AE Sabesp 1756 402 15 2.173 410
18 Zebra 1876 402 65 2.343 170
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